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Technical Data; SENSE200

SENSE200
Sense
freestanding
modern
wood
01.97102.000
470x980x360 mm
125 kg
33cm
7 kW
2.3 kW
9 kw
140 m3
80 %
0.07 %
21 (mg/Nm3)
150 mm
870 mm
connection on top or rear
12 mbar
B 5.0999999999999996 g/s
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